THE DATASHEET OF
MAX4181EUT
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
General Description
The MAX4180 family of current-feedback amplifiers
combines high-speed performance, low distortion,

SUBSTRATE CONNECTED TO VEE
Package Information
Ordering Information (continued)
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
AAAC
TOP
MARK
16 QSOP-40°C to +85°CMAX4187EEE
14 SO-40°C to +85°CMAX4187ESD
16 QSOP-40°C to +85°CMAX4186EEE
14 SO-40°C to +85°CMAX4186ESD
14 SO-40°C to +85°CMAX4185ESD
10 µMAX*-40°C to +85°CMAX4185EUB
8 SO-40°C to +85°CMAX4184ESA
14 SO-40°C to +85°CMAX4183ESD
10 µMAX*-40°C to +85°CMAX4183EUB
8 SO
8 SO
6 SOT23-6
PIN-
PACKAGE
TEMP
RANGE
-40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°CMAX4182ESA
MAX4181ESA
MAX4181EUT-T
PART
*Contact factory for availability.